
# OF DAYS:

# OF HOURS:

Orientation Day Friday Sept. 4 Friday Sept. 3 Friday Sept. 2

Labour Day Monday Sept. 7 Monday Sept. 6 Monday Sept. 5

School Opening Day Wednesday Sept. 9 Wednesday Sept. 8 Wednesday Sept. 7

Thanksgiving Day Monday Oct. 12 Monday Oct. 11 Monday Oct. 10

Provincial Pro D Day Friday Oct. 23 Friday Oct. 22 Friday Oct. 21

Remembrance Day Wednesday Nov. 11 Thursday Nov. 11 Friday Nov. 11

Fall Break Friday Nov. 6 Friday Nov. 12 Monday Nov. 14

Parent Teacher Talks Friday Nov. 27 Friday Nov. 26 Friday Nov. 25

Last day of school before 

Christmas break
Thursday Dec. 17 Thursday Dec. 16 Thursday Dec. 15

Non-Instructional Day Friday Dec. 18 Friday Dec. 17 Friday Dec. 16

Christmas Break

Non-Instructional Day Monday Jan. 4 Tuesday Jan. 4 Tuesday Jan. 3

Schools re-open after 

Christmas Break
Tuesday Jan. 5 Wednesday Jan. 5 Wednesday Jan. 4

Pro D Day Friday Jan. 15 Friday Jan. 21 Friday Jan. 20

Winter Term Break Friday Feb. 12 Friday Feb. 18 Friday Feb. 17

Family Day Monday Feb 15 Monday Feb 21 Monday Feb 20

Last day of school before 

Spring Break
Thurs. Mar. 11 Thurs. Mar. 17 Thurs. Mar. 9

Parent Teacher Talks Friday Mar. 12 Friday Mar. 18 Friday Mar. 10

Spring Break
Schools re-open after Spring 

Vacation
Monday Mar. 29 Monday Apr. 4 Monday Mar. 27

Good Friday Friday Apr. 2 Friday Apr. 15 Friday Apr. 7

Easter Monday Monday Apr. 5 Monday Apr. 18 Monday Apr. 10

Pro D Day Friday May 21 Friday May 20 Friday May 19

Victoria Day Monday May 24 Monday May 23 Monday May 22

Transition Ceremony Tuesday June 22 Tuesday June 21 Tuesday June 20

Last day of school for 

students
Thursday June 24 Thursday June 23 Thursday June 22

Graduation Friday June 25 Friday June 24 Friday June 23

*853 Kindergarten

*878 Gr.  1-7

*952 Gr 8-12

1111.5

Dec. 20-Jan. 3

March 21- Apr. 1, 2021

2021/22 2022/23

Dec.19-Jan 2

March 13-24, 2021

Dec. 21-Jan 1

March 15-29, 2021

2020/21

0

0

0

0

0

0

Hours of Prescribed minimum hours of instruction according to the School Act


